Specifications
Length:  10"-28" (250mm - 700 mm)
Height: 54 mm (2.13")
Side Space: 13.0 mm (+0.5mm-0mm)
Travel: Full Extension
Mount: Sidemount
Load: 68 kg (150 lb.) Pair
Disconnect: Lever Disconnect
Finish: Zinc Plated or Black
Material: Cold Rolled Steel
Packaging: Unit Packed in 6 pairs/
carton
Features
• Heavy Duty Slide with Full Extension Travel
• Heavy Gauge Steel Construction
• Levered Disconnect
• 1/2" (12.7mm) Side Clearance
• 150 lb Dynamic Weight Capacity
• ANSI BIFMA Tested and Certified
• Home Cabinets
• Work Stations
• Office Furniture
• Box Drawers
Applications
5775 McLaughlin Rd, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3P7
       TF: 1.866.200.0564 | T: 905.625.0564
inquiries@comtradsourcing.com | www.comtradsourcing.com
KingSlide Sidemount Series
AE01 - Heavy Duty, Full Extension KingSlide
• Industrial
• Kitchen Furniture
• Store Fixtures
Full Extension Slide
Sidemount Slides Series
Dimensional Specifications
Space Requirements
Ordering Drawer
Item Description
280-1198
280-1199
280-1200
280-1201
5775 McLaughlin Rd, Mississauga, Ontario L5R 3P7
 TF: 1.866.200.0564 | T: 905.625.0564
inquiries@comtradsourcing.com | www.comtradsourcing.com
280-1197 400mm - AE01 - 150lb heavy duty ball bearing
Item No.
Slide Length
mm (inch)
Slide Travel
mm (inch)
Loading
Capacity
kg (lb) / pair
Holes Position    mm (inch)
A B C D E F G H I
AE01-250 250.0 (9.84) 240.0 (9.45) 68.0 (150.0) 181.0 (7.12) — — — — 160.0 (6.29) — — —
AE01-300 300.0 (11.81) 307.0 (12.08) 68.0 (150.0) 96.0 (3.77) 220.0 (8.66) — — — 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) — —
AE01-350 350.0 (13.78) 357.0 (14.05) 68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 270.0 (10.62) — — — 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) — —
AE01-400 400.0 (15.75) 407.0 (16.02) 68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 320.0 (12.59) — — — 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) 320.0 (12.59) —
AE01-450 450.0 (17.72) 457.0 (17.99)      68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 320.0 (12.59) 370.0 (14.56) — — 128.0 (5.03) ● 224.0 (8.81) 352.0 (13.85) —
AE01-500 500.0 (19.69) 511.0 (20.11) 68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) 320.0 (12.59) 416.0 (16.37) — 128.0 (5.03) ● 224.0 (8.81) 416.0 (16.37) —
AE01-550 550.0 (21.65) 557.0 (21.92) 68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) 416.0 (16.37) 470.0 (18.50) — 128.0 (5.03) ● 224.0 (8.81) 352.0 (13.85) 448.0 (17.63)
AE01-600 600.0 (23.62) 607.0 (23.89) 68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) 416.0 (16.37) 520.0 (20.47) — 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) 352.0 (13.85) 480.0 (18.89)
AE01-650 650.0 (25.59) 657.0 (25.86) 68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) 416.0 (16.37) 544.0 (21.41) — 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) ● 352.0 (13.85) 544.0 (21.41)
AE01-700 700.0 (27.56) 707.0 (27.83) 68.0 (150.0) 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) 416.0 (16.37) 544.0 (21.41) 620.0 (24.40) 128.0 (5.03) 224.0 (8.81) ● 352.0 (13.85) 544.0 (21.41)
450mm - AE01 - 150lb heavy duty ball bearing
500mm - AE01 - 150lb heavy duty ball bearing
550mm - AE01 - 150lb heavy duty ball bearing
600mm - AE01 - 150lb heavy duty ball bearing